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The best corporate card & multi-currency account

 for businesses



The corporate card with 
real unlimited 1 % cashback 
& 0% FX fees

1% cashback on all card 

spend with no cap

0% FX fees for card spend in 

over 150 currencies

Issue unlimited 

virtual/physical cards

No account fees or 

minimum sum for set up



Multi-currency accounts with 
the best exchange rates

Free local transfers in SGD. 

Receive payments via 

currency accounts for free

Create up to 30 accounts 

across SGD, AUD, CHF, 

EUR, GBP, HKD, JPY, THB, 

USD for free

Save up to 6X more for 

remittance of 8 major 

foreign currencies to 146 

countries

Wholesale exchange 

rates for card payments, 

exchange & remittance



Open Account

Rewarding you as your business scales

No account fee or fall-below fee. 

Apply online in minutes

Approval in 48 hours, instant 

access to virtual cards

No cap, no  minimum spend 

for cashback on all card 

spend

Open Account

Rewarding you as your business scales



Corporate expense 
management, simplified.

Issue unlimited virtual/physical 

cards with customised spend 

limits

Easily filter transactions by type, 

amount, account and date range 

before extracting to PDF or excel

Set approval policies for various 

payments to prevent over 

spending



So how does YouBiz fare against 
conventional corporate bank accounts?



Monthly Annual Fees FREE $50
per year

$10
per month

$35
per year

$100
per month Free

Minimum Deposit $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $100 N.A

Minimum Balance $0 $10,000 $1,000 $5,000 $2,000 N.A

Fall-below Fees $0 $40 $15 $15 $5 N.A

FAST Transfer Fees FREE $0.50
per transaction

$0.50
per transaction

$0.70
per transaction

$0.50
per transaction N.A.

Receivables Fees FREE Up to $10 $10 $10 $10 From 0.4%

Store multiple currencies

Create up to 30 
multi-currency accounts

Real-time card controls

Integrated multi-user 
management

The YouBiz Advantage for business accounts
Account Comparison (fees expressed in SGD)

Fees are all expressed in SGD. Fee information of Financial Services Companies are collected from publicly accessible information such as company websites and FAQ.



Example only
Card Issuance Fees FREE Free $20 

per card
$36 

per card per year
$150 

per card per year
Up to $155 

per card per year

FX Markup 0% 1% 1% 1% 1.8% 0.4%

Foreign Currency 
Transaction Fees 0% 2.25% 2% 2% 1.5% 2.95%

ATM Withdrawal 
Fees FREE $20 

per withdrawal
1%

per withdrawal
$5 

per withdrawal
1.5%

per withdrawal
5%

per withdrawal

Cashback Unlimited 1% 
cashback 0.3% cashback 0.2% cashback 0.3% cashback N.A N.A

The YouBiz Advantage for corporate cards
Card Fees Comparison (fees expressed in SGD)

Fees are all expressed in SGD. Fee information of Financial Services Companies are collected from publicly accessible information such as company websites and 

FAQs. Not applicable (N.A.) is listed when there are no publicly accessible information on the specific function with regards to the employee cards issued by the 

company.



The YouBiz Advantage for overseas remittance
Remittance Fees Comparison (fees expressed in SGD)



Grow your business now 
with YouBiz.
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